L'ACQUISITION D'UN VEHICULE PICK UP 4X4 POUR LA DIRECTION DES SERVICES
TECHNIQUES

-lot 2 : L'ACQUISITION D'UN CAMION BENNE POUR LA DIRECTION DES SERVICES TECHNIQUES

5- Coût prévisionnel

Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération à l'issue des études préalables est de Cent vingt Cinq !i/lllllons (125
000 OOOj francs CFA TTC repartie en deux lots, soit :
■loti: 35 000 000 FCFA TTC,
■Lot2:90 000 000 FCFA TTC.

6 - Participation et origine :
La participation au présent Appel d'Offres est ouverte à toutes entreprises ou sociétés de droit

camerounais ayant une expérience avérée dans ce type de prestation.

[...]

ACQUISITION CF A 4X4 PICK UP VEHICLE FOR THE TECHNICAL SERVICES
DIRECTORATE

-  lot 2: THE ACQUISITION OF A DUMP TRUCK FOR THE DIRECTION OF
TECHNICAL SERVICES . ■ -

5- Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération at the end of the preliminary studies is One Hundred and
Twenty-Five Million (125,000,000) CFA francs including tax, divided into tvvo lots, namely:
-loti : 3 5,000,000 FCFA including tax,
- Lot 2: 90,000,000 FCFA including tax.

(

6 - Participation and origin:

Participation in this Call for Tenders is open to ail companies or companies incorporated under

[...]

Under penalty of rejection, each Bidder must attach to its administrative documents, a bid bond
established by a first-class bank or organizatipn approved by the Ministry of Finance and
whose list appears in Exhibit 12 of the DAO, in the amount equal to Seven hundred thousand
(700,000) CFA francs for lot 1 and one Million Eight hundred thousand (1,800,000) CFA
francs for lot 2, valid for thirty (30) days beyond the original date of validity of the offers.

9 Consultation of the Cal! for Tenders Dossier:

The Tender File may be consulted upon publication of this notice, during working hours, at
the Secrétariat of the Mayor of the city of Garoua.